Air Master Systems Corp.  •  231.798.1111  •  airmastersystems.com
24
The Eliminator Paint (Spray) Booth
The AMS Paint Booth is fabricated of 18-gauge steel with a corrosion resistant, powder coat baked epoxy finish. The
upper booth enclosure includes a standard vapor-proof light as well as two filters set in an easy-to-change flange bracket
system. The globed interior light is mounted with bulb included.
Part Number Description
CFM @
100 FPM
AMS-24-PB 24” Paint (Spray) Booth 472
AMS-30-PB 30” Paint (Spray) Booth 613
AMS-36-PB 36” Paint (Spray) Booth 755
AMS-48-PB 48” Paint (Spray) Booth 1040
AMS-60-PB 60” Paint (Spray) Booth 1322
Paint (Spray) Booth Explosion-Proof Options
Part Number Description
CFM @
100 FPM
AMS-24-XPB 24” Booth w/X-P Light 472
AMS-30-XPB 30” Booth w/X-P Light 613
AMS-36-XPB 36” Booth w/X-P Light 755
AMS-48-XPB 48” Booth w/X-P Light 1040
AMS-60-XPB 60” Booth w/X-P Light 1322
Paint (Spray) Booth w/ Blower
Part Number Description
CFM @
100 FPM
AMS-24-PBW 24” Booth and Blower 472
AMS-30-PBW 30” Booth and Blower 613
AMS-36-PBW 36” Booth and Blower 755
AMS-48-PBW 48” Booth and Blower 1040
AMS-60-PBW 60” Booth and Blower 1322
Part Number Description
CFM @
100 FPM
AMS-24-XPBW 24” Booth w/X-P Light and Blower 472
AMS-30-XPBW 30” Booth w/X-P Light and Blower 613
AMS-36-XPBW 36” Booth w/X-P Light and Blower 755
AMS-48-XPBW 48” Booth w/X-P Light and Blower 1040
AMS-60-XPBW 60” Booth w/X-P  Light and Blower 1322
Paint (Spray) Booth w/ Explosion-Proof Light/Blower
BOOTH SIZE
1 1/2” 1 1/2”
TRANSITION